Page 1 of 9                                        ASC_WLPN606028 Series_V5.0                                            Nov. Y2017
WLPN606028 Series
Shielded SMD Power Inductors
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Page 2 of 9                                        ASC_WLPN606028 Series_V5.0                                            Nov. Y2017
Features
1. Close magnetic loop with magnetic resin shielded.
2. Low profile, High inductance.

(uH)
Inductance
Tolerance
Test
Freq
(KHz)
DCR
(ΩΩΩΩ ±±±± 30%)
SRF
(MHz)Min Saturation
Current
Idc1
Temperature
Rise Current
Idc2
WLPN606028NR90LB 0.9 N 100 0.013 90 6700 4600
WLPN606028N1R5LB 1.5 N 100 0.016 78 5100 4200
WLPN606028N2R2LB 2.2 N 100 0.02 68 4200 3700
WLPN606028N3R0LB 3 N 100 0.023 55 3600 3400
WLPN606028M4R7LB 4.7 M 100 0.031 39 2700 3000
WLPN606028M6R0LB 6 M 100 0.04 30 2500 2500
WLPN606028M100LB 10 M 100 0.065 20 1900 1900
WLPN606028M150LB 15 M 100 0.095 17 1600 1800
WLPN606028M220LB 22 M 100 0.135 12 1300 1400
WLPN606028M330LB 33 M 100 0.22 10 1100 1100
WLPN606028M470LB 47 M 100 0.3 8 1000 920
WLPN606028M680LB 68 M 100 0.42 5 800 770
WLPN606028M101LB 100 M 100 0.6 3 650 660
1. Test Frequency: 100KHz.
2. Test Equipment:
Inductance: Chroma3302+1320+16502 or equivalent.
DCR: Chroma16502 or equivalent.